
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-0422 Name: CA - Davis Wright Tremaine Agreement

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:5/7/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/19/2015 5/19/2015

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute a Third Amendment to Agreement No. 31680
with Davis Wright Tremaine LLP for legal services increasing the maximum authorized amount from
$95,000 to $135,000 per year, subject to appropriation of funds in future years.

Sponsors: City Attorney

Indexes: Agreements, Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 051915-C-2sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council5/19/2015 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

